 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
LAGOON PUMPS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1
Table of contents...........................................................................................................................................
32' & 42' Lagoon Pump.................................................................................................................................
Hardware identification table.........................................................................................................................

2
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
LAGOON PUMPS
3
AGI-POMPE R
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
32' & 42' LAGOON PUMP
5/8" - 11NC
L 5/8"
5/8" - 11NC
X 8" GR.5
2010-7600-700 (2X)
2010-7612-450
2010-7612-440
2010-7607-320
L 1/2"
1/2" - 13NC
7/8" - 9 NC X 2" GR.5
L 7/8"
1/2" - 13NC X 4" GR.5 (32')
1/2" -13NC X 4 1/2" GR.5 (42")
2010-7607-310 (32')
2010-7607-220 (42')
7/8" - 9NC
L 7/8"
2010-2500-160
2010-7630-650 (6")
2010-7630-640 (8")
N 5/8" - 11NC
5/8" - 11NC X
4 1/2" GR.5
N 3/8"-16NC
3/8"
2010-7630-660
3/8"-16NNC X 1 3/4" GR.5 (6")
1/2.-13NC X 2" GR.5 (8")
N 3/8-16NC (6")
N 1/2"-13NC (8")
2010-7605-270 (6")
2010-7624-290 (8")
2010-7605-270 (6")
2010-7624-290 (8")
2010-7600-700
N 3/8-16NC
3/8"-16NC X
1 1/4" GR.5
2010-7631-350